Date
02-28-19
12-08-16
02-28-19
02-19-15
03-19-19
02-28-19
02-28-19
11-19-21
02-28-13
03-04-21
02-17-12
03-01-12
02-19-15
03-17-15

CRAYS The Rappahannock Area YMCA Stingrays

17-18 Team Records — Individual — Short Course Yards

Girls

Name
Tamara Wheater
Rheagan Horne
Caroline Storen
Caroline Wanner

Michaela Sizemore
Michaela Sizemore

Caroline Storen
Ashley Wang
Kayla Brumbaum

Kinsey Brooks

Bailie Monahan

Bailie Monahan
Caroline Wanner
Caroline Wanner

Time

23.98

52.07
1:52.03
4:59.36

10:12.94
16:57.20

57.34
2:01.40
1:02.62
2:16.20

55.14
2:03.15
2:02.60
4:21.24

Event
50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
500 Freestyle
1000 Freestyle
1650 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
200 IM
400 IM

Time
20.81
45.68
1:39.88
4:33.73
9:40.71
16:28.36
49.35
1:46.58
55.82
2:01.98
48.99
1:46.13
1:48.85
3:55.04

Boys
Name Date

Nick Ashton 03-13-18
Nick Ashton 03-13-18
Dylan Eichberg 12-08-16
Josh Friedel 03-26-10
Andrew Turbyfill 03-04-21
Adam Calloway 03-09-06
Josh Friedel 03-03-11
Josh Friedel 03-26-10
Ben Eichberg 03-04-21
Dylan Eichberg 03-14-17
Luke Johnson 02-07-20
Dylan Eichberg 03-13-18
Dylan Eichberg 03-13-18
Dylan Eichberg 03-14-17

Updated — 01/20/22



17-18 Team Records — Relays — Short Course Yards

Girls Boys
Date Names Time Event Time Names Date
C. Cleaver B. Eichberg
04-02-95 M. Nichols 1:52.07 200 Freestyle Relay 1:24.89 J. Spinnanger 03-16-21
K. Weisner M. Serafini
K. Lauer L. Euker
A.Pearson B. Eichberg
03-02-17 L. Osleger 3:56.10 400 Freestyle Relay 3:09.63 C. Hensen 03-16-21
A.Neilan L. Osleger
R. Horne L. Euker
M. Slattery
800 Freestyle Relay 6:59.50 J. Shafer 03-24-11
J. Friedel
M. Johnson
M. Sell
200 Medley Relay 1:39.15 M. Johnson 03-01-12
J. Redding
M. Slattery
A.Pearson M. Sell
03-02-17 L. Osleger 3:56.10 400 Medley Relay 3:37.95 M. Johnson 03-01-12
A. Neilan J. Redding
R. Horne M. Slattery

Updated — 03/28/21
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